

**TURNOUT RENEWAL WORK AT LUMDING DIVISION**  
E-TENDER NOTICE NO. LMG/Engg/118 of 2019. Dated: 11-11-2019. E-tenders are invited by the undersigned for the following works: Brief Description of Item: BG Through turnout renewal (with sleepers) 1 in 12 (King & switches) at Panikheti (PHI)=4 sets, Thakurkuchi (TKC)=4 sets, Panbari (PNB)=3 sets, Digaru (DGU)=4 sets, Talalia (TTA)=2 sets (Total=17 sets) under the jurisdiction of Sr. DEN/ILumding Tender Value: ₹ 1,12,20,968.47. Earnest Money: ₹ 2,00,100.00. E-tenders will be closed 15.00 hrs. on 09-12-2019 and Opened 15.00 hrs. on 10-12-2019. The complete information with tender documents of above e-tender will be available upto 15.00 hrs of 09-12-2019 in website www.ireps.gov.in  
Divisional Railway Manager/ Works, Lumding  
**NORTHEAST FRONTIER RAILWAY**  
"Serving Customers with a smile"

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for 200 shares of Artson Engineering Limited having registered office at 11<sup>th</sup> floor, Hiranandani Knowledge Park, Technology Street, Powai, Mumbai 400 076 have been lost, stolen, misplaced and/or untraceable  
Folio No. Share Certificate No. No of Shares Distinctive No  
00393584 109519 100 8843347-8843446  
00393584 109520 100 8843447-8843546  
Application has been made by us, the registered shareholders of the company for issue of duplicate share certificate in replacement of the above share certificates. Any person having any objection to the issue of the duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above mentioned original share certificates is requested to lodge with the company at the above address or to its registrar M/s Link Intime India Private Ltd C- 101,247 park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai-400083.  
Name of the Sole/First share Holder  
Mr. Hemant Vakil. PLACE :MUMBAI  
Mr. Jitendra Vakil. DATE: 16/11/2019

**Minal Industries Ltd**  
CIN: L32201MH1988PLC216905  
Regd Office: Plot No. 16(P), 17-28 & 29(P) Seepz, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400096  
Tel No. 022-40707070 Web site: www.minalindustries.com  
Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended (30.09.2019) Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	708.13	1660.23	849.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-515.16	-623.44	-50.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-515.16	-433.71	-50.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-516.01	-488.07	-50.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-516.01	-488.07	-50.39
6	Equity Share Capital	3838.01	3838.01	3838.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic	-0.27	-0.25	0.03
	(b) Diluted	-0.27	-0.25	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.  
For Minal Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Shrikant J. Parikh  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00112642  
Date: 14/11/2019  
Place: Mumbai

**ELEGANT FLORICULTURE & AGROTECH (I) LIMITED**  
101, Sagarika CHS Ltd., Plot No. 89, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz West, Mumbai - 400 049  
Email id : elegantflora2012@gmail.com Web Site : www.elegantflora.in  
CIN No. L01110MH1993PLC073872  
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended (31/03/2019)
	Quarter ended (30/09/2019)	Quarter ended (30/06/2019)	Quarter ended (30/09/2018)	Half Year ended (30/09/2018)	
Total Income from operations	11.79	24.78	24.86	36.57	167.16
Net profit/loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	3.58	4.81	-18.06	8.39	2.01
Net profit/loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3.58	4.81	-18.06	8.39	-7.60
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity share capital	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	0.00	0.00	0.00	161.16	152.76
Earning per share(in Rs.) (face value of Rs.10/-each)					
Basic(Not Annualised)	0.02	0.02	0.00	0.04	0.00
Diluted(Not Annualised)	0.02	0.02	0.00	0.04	0.00

1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019, filed with stock exchange on 14.11.2019. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.elegantflora.in).  
2. The above results has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the board of Directors of the Company.  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14/11/2019  
For Elegant Floriculture & Agrotech (I) Limited  
Pawankumar Agarwal  
(Director)

**OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED.**  
CIN No.: L52100MH1987PLC045248  
Regd. Office:- C-205, Synthone Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. Te: +91 22 42138333  
Email: info@olympiaindustries.com Web: www.olympiaindustries.com  
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs) except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,396.07	2,573.67	6,981.77	13,275.16	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.22	45.43	39.48	200.68	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.22	45.43	39.48	200.68	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.10	31.93	29.61	140.26	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	19.57	39.13	44.55	169.06	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- each)	602.36	602.36	602.36	602.36	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3,080.67	
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)					
	(1) Basic (₹)	0.33	0.53	0.74	2.33	
	(2) Diluted (₹)	0.33	0.53	0.74	2.33	

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.olympiaindustries.com).  
For Olympia Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Navin Kumar Pansari  
Managing Director & Chairman  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14th November, 2019

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
I on behalf of my client Shri. Babu posha vaity. I do hereby declared that as on 27.12.1975 by deed of adoption my client got adopted by Shri. Narsingh Gangaram channale and shrimati Muktabai Narsingh Channale I do hereby declared that Babu posha vaity adopted child and legal heir of Shrimati Muktabai Narsingh Channale has been passed away on 18.4.2011 while leaving a son property room no. 803, Shri Aniket Apt, Navghar Road, Mulund East, Mumbai 400 081.  
Date:16/11/2019  
Place: Mumbai  
Adv. S.S.Sawant  
Shop No. 4 Arunodaya Tower  
16 SPS Road, Bhandup (W)  
Mumbai 400 078

**VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
Regd. Off: Jwala Estate, Plot No. 757 and 758, Ground Floor, Near Kora Kendra, S. V. Road, Borivali West, Mumbai - 400 092  
Tel.: 2899 2658 & 2899 7866.  
CIN NO :- L74999MH1994PLC076538  
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sep, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2019	Quarter ended 30-06-2019	Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Six Months Ended 30-09-2019	Six Months Ended 30-09-2018	year ended 31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	16.510	134.000	19.000	150.510	68.577	92.577
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(502.118)	(522.384)	(787.845)	(1024.501)	(1335.488)	(2582.918)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(502.118)	(522.384)	(787.845)	(1024.501)	(1335.488)	(2582.918)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(502.118)	(522.384)	(787.845)	(1024.501)	(1335.488)	(2567.418)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(417.748)	(519.551)	(788.401)	(940.132)	(1337.488)	(2573.550)
6	Equity Share capital	1512.940	1442.340	1442.340	1512.940	1442.340	1512.940
7	Other Equity	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	(5471.528)
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)						
	1. Basic	(3.319)	(3.453)	(5.462)	(6.772)	(9.259)	(16.970)
	2. Diluted	(3.319)	(3.453)	(5.462)	(6.772)	(9.259)	(12.436)

Note: a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 14th Nov, 2019. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2019.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructure.com)  
PLACE :- MUMBAI  
DATE :- 14-11-2019  
FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED  
(MS. KIRTI PADAVE)  
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

**HIND COMMERCE LIMITED**  
CIN: L74999MH1995PLC087643  
Regd. Office: 307, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai- 400034. Phone: +91 22-40500100.  
Fax: +91 22-40500150 Website: www.hindcommerce.com Email Id: investor@hindcommerce.com  
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2019 (₹ In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2019	30-06-2019	30-09-2018	30-09-2018		31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	113.55	10.64	52.72	124.19	105.19	174.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7.33	3.59	12.52	10.92	16.41	31.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	7.33	3.59	12.52	10.92	16.41	31.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	8.55	1.50	9.74	10.05	9.63	24.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	58.63	(47.68)	34.51	10.95	5.65	31.55
6	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						879.63
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	Basic:	0.28*	0.05*	0.32*	0.33*	0.32*	0.80
	Diluted:	0.28*	0.05*	0.32*	0.33*	0.32*	0.80

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.hindcommerce.com  
b) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
c) The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2019. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant Rules thereunder.  
d) Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period.  
e) The Company is engaged solely in trading & investment activity segment and all activities of the Company revolve around this business. As such there are no other reportable segment as defined by the Indian Accounting Standard-108 on "Segment Reporting" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.  
For Hind Commerce Limited  
Sd/-  
Umesh Lahoti  
Managing Director  
DIN 00361216  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 14, 2019

**PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED**  
Regd. office:- Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No. B-1, 1st floor, Natakwala Lane, opp. S.V. Road, Borivali (West) Mumbai - 400092. Tel: 28069097  
CIN NO L28920MH1981PLC023972  
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th Sept, 2019 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2019	Quarter ended 30-06-2019	Quarter ended 30-09-2018	Six Months Ended 30-09-2019	year ended 31-03-2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total revenue from Operations	0.420	0.000	0.000	0.420	0.839
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(5.390)	(3.750)	(4.240)	(9.142)	(1.491)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(5.390)	(3.750)	(4.240)	(9.142)	(1.491)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(5.390)	(3.750)	(4.240)	(9.142)	(1.491)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5.530)	(2.760)	(5.930)	(8.288)	(8.261)
6	Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120	2238.120
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(4,136.223)
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)					
	1. Basic	(0.024)	(0.017)	(0.019)	(0.041)	(0.007)
	2. Diluted	(0.024)	(0.017)	(0.019)	(0.041)	(0.007)

Note: a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2019.  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.precisioncontainers.com)  
PLACE :- MUMBAI  
DATE :- 14-11-2019  
FOR PRECISION CONTAINERS LIMITED  
(Mr. JAYESH V VALIA)  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

**RAJ OIL MILLS LIMITED**  
CIN- L15142MH2001PLC133714 | ADD : 224-230 BELLASIS ROAD MUMBAI - 400008  
Email Id- contact@rajoilmills.com | Phone: 022-2302 1996/98 | Website: www.rajoilmills.com  
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2019

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30/09/2019	30/06/2019	30/09/2018	30/09/2018		31/03/2019
1.	Total Income From Operations	2,046.84	1,987.55	1,727.89	4,034.39	3,338.08	7139.03
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	125.22	148.87	122.57	274.09	200.39	(5739.96)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	125.22	148.87	122.57	274.09	200.39	(3481.39)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.04	131.19	122.57	248.24	200.39	(3320.71)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	117.04	131.19	122.57	248.24	200.39	(3184.17)
6.	Equity Share Capital	149.88	149.88	749.43	149.88	749.43	149.88
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(2,874.18)	(2,991.23)	(15,335.13)	(2,874.18)	(15,212.56)	(3266.17)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)						
	i) Basic	0.78	0.88	0.16	1.66		(21.24)
	ii) Diluted	0.78	0.88	0.16	1.66		(21.24)

Note: The above result for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results is available on the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com).  
For Raj Oil Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Parvez Shafee Ahmed Shaikh  
Chairman  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14th November, 2019

**Shreyas Shipping and Logistics LTD**  
Regd. Office : D 301-305, Level 3, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot No. R1, Sector 40, Nerul Node, Navi Mumbai-400706. Tel: 022 6811 0300 Fax: 022 6811 0333  
Email: investorrelations.sll@transworld.com  
Website: https://www.transworld.com/shreyas-shipping-and-logistics.html  
CIN No.: L63000MH1988PLC048500  
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of Shreyas Shipping and Logistics Limited for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2019 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULT					CONSOLIDATED RESULT				
		Quarter Ending		Six Months Period Ending		Year Ending	Quarter Ending		Six Months Period Ending		Year Ending
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	158.49	156.43	300.76	307.01	624.79	158.49	156.43	300.76	307.01	624.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	5.59	5.76	4.41	11.74	33.37	5.59	5.76	4.41	11.21	32.85
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	5.59	5.42	4.41	11.40	34.32	4.81	1.40	1.46	10.99	30.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	5.29	5.14	3.88	11.35	33.65	4.56	1.56	1.44	10.12	29.77
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.89	(2.59)	2.76	(2.50)	27.13	2.73	(4.26)	0.82	0.09	25.35
4	Equity Share Capital										

